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Summary

How did the course meet your learning objectives?
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Comments and suggestions

How was the duration of the course?
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Comments and suggestions

How useful was the lecture document?

5
4
3
2
1
0
Not useful.: 1
2
3
4
Very useful: 5

a N O O O

0%
0%
0%
28.6%
71.4%

Comments and suggestions

How knowledgeable was the instructor?
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More than enough: 5 7  100%

Comments and suggestions

awesome!

Every doubt | had was completely answered and explained in a clear way.

How much value did the instructor add to lecture materials?

Not much added value: 1 0 0%
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3 0 0%
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Alotof added value: 5 § 71.4%

Suggestions and comments

Was the instructor helpful with practical labs?
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Very helpful: 5 7 100%

Comments and suggestions

How useful were the training labs?
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Comments and suggestions

How difficult were the training labs?
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Comments and suggestions

The firsts ones a little easy, the last one was a nightmare (our fault)!!!

Was enough time dedicated to practical labs?

Definitely not enough: 1 0 0%

2 1 143%

3 4 571%

4 2 286%

Definitely too much time forlabs: 5 0 0%

Comments and suggestions

Response not valid for the last lab!

How do you rate training conditions (room size, equipment,
environment)?
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4 3 429%
Verygood:5 0 0%

Comments and suggestions

How do you rate the training equipment (mainly computers)?
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Comments and suggestions

My own computer!!!!

How well was the course organized (program, registration, schedule...)?
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Comments and suggestions

How much did you learn?

Not much:

A lot:
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Comments and suggestions

How useful should this course be in your daily job?
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Comments and suggestions

What part(s) of the course did you like most?

BootLoader + u-boot, Kernel cross-compiling + tiny root filesystem, ....
Almost every practical lab.

ALL

What part(s) of the course did you like least?

"Third Party libraries and applications" lab.

Linux and Real Time

Overall rating

Very disappointing: 1 0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
2 28.6%
5 71.4%
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Excellent:

Comments and suggestions

Further training needs?
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Yes, definitely: 5 4 57.1%

Comments

Device Drivers

How far do you come from?

From less than 100 km /60 miles 4 57.1%
From more than 100 km / 60 miles, same country 3 42.9%
From a foreign country 0 0%

What reasons prompted you to choose Free Electrons?
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How did you first learn about Free Electrons?

28.6%

Course recommended by previous participants 2 28.6%
Internet search engines 2 28.6%

Technical resources on the Free Electrons website 0 0%
Presentations in conferences 0 0%

Free Electrons chosen by my management 2 28.6%

Other 1 14.3%

Interested in other types of embedded Linux / Android engineering
services?
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Consulting in technology selection and methodology
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Other

Comments and expectations

Maxime is a very helpful teacher with a deep knowledge of Linux.

Number of daily responses
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